Special District

Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District

Murphys Fire Protection District

Copperopolis Fire Protection District

Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District
Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District
West Point Fire Protection District

San Andreas Fire Protection District
Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District

Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District

County

Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras
Calaveras

Calaveras

Employees

47
59
41
53
39
27
31
27
14

Total Wages

$2,182,007
$810,996
$792,965
$713,325
$414,483
$382,041
$296,512
$157,157
$141,416

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$811,991
$28,234
$111,126
$0
$64,589
$0

$0

$0

$0



