Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ebbetts Pass Fire Protection District	Calaveras	47	\$2,182,007	\$811,991
Murphys Fire Protection District	Calaveras	59	\$810,996	\$28,234
Copperopolis Fire Protection District	Calaveras	41	\$792,965	\$111,126
Calaveras Consolidated Fire Protection District	Calaveras	53	\$713,325	\$0
Central Calaveras Fire and Rescue Protection District	Calaveras	39	\$414,483	\$64,589
West Point Fire Protection District	Calaveras	27	\$382,041	\$0
San Andreas Fire Protection District	Calaveras	31	\$296,512	\$0
Altaville-Melones Fire Protection District	Calaveras	27	\$157,157	\$0
Mokelumne Hill Fire Protection District	Calaveras	14	\$141,416	\$0